TUESDAY
MAY 6, 2014

*xx 1:30 PM EDT **

WELCOME TO THE
AUCTION SALE OF

COMPLETE POST CONSUMER PLASTIC
RECYCLING FACILITY

9 NEWPORT DRIVE
PRESCOTT, ON KOE 1TO

TERMS & CONDITIONS

FINAL PAYMENT IN FULL IMMEDIATELY AFTER THE AUCTION

A BUYER'S PREMIUM OF 15.0% FOR ALL ONSITE BIDDERS AND 18.0% FOR
ALL WEBCAST (REMOTE) BIDDERS WILL APPLY AT THIS SALE

NO PAYMENTS WILL BE ACCEPTED BY OUR SITE SUPERVISOR

REMOVAL DATE:

SMALL ITEMS NO LATER THAN 5:00 PM ON WEDNESDAY, MAY 7, 2014
REMAINING ITEMS NO LATER THAN 5:00 PM ON WEDNESDAY, MAY 14,
2014
“ClI” DESIGNATES THAT A PROPER CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE,
ADDING CORPORATE ASSETS INC. AS AN ADDITIONAL INSURED AND A
WORKERS’' COMPENSATION CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE, IS REQUIRED
BEFORE ANY ITEM MARKED “CI” CAN BE MECHANICALLY REMOVED.
(SEE CENTER INSERT FOR A SAMPLE CERTIFICATE)
FURTHERMORE, PROPERLY AUTHORIZED RIGGER RELEASE
INSTRUCTIONS, IN WRITING, ARE REQUIRED BEFORE A RIGGER CAN
COMMENCE REMOVAL OF THESE ITEMS
NO ITEMS MAY BE REMOVED WHILE AUCTION IS IN PROGRESS

NO EXCEPTIONS!

THANK YOU!

CORPORATE
ASSETS INC
2 St. Clair Avenue West
Suite 1002, Toronto, Ontario, M4V 1L5
Tel. 416.962.9600 Fax 416.962.9601



o
=4

O©CoO~NOUTPA,WNPFPIITC

CORPORATE ASSETS INC
2 ST. CLAIR AVE. W. SUITE 1002
TORONTO, ONTARIO, M4V1L5
(416) 962-9600 FAX (416) 962-9601

Qty. Description

PR RRRPRPRPRRRPRPRRRPRPRRPRRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRREPREPRRPREPREPRRERREPRERRRERREPRERRER

LOT/ HAND TOOLS

LOT/ TORQUE STICKS

LOT/ SOCKETS

LOT/ BELT LACING KIT

LOT/ FLARING KIT

LOT/ TAP SET WITH HANDLE

LOT/ CORDLESS POWER TOOLS

LOT/ ELECTRIC POWER TOOLS

LOT/ CORDLESS DRILL

LOT/ HAND TOOLS

LOT/ PIGEON HOLE CABINET WITH FASTENING HARDWARE
LOT/ CABINET WITH CONTENTS

LOT/ BEARING PULLERS

LOT/ COME ALONGS

CHAIN HOIST

DIGITAL VERNIER CALIPER

WILSON 8" SWIVEL BENCH VISE

WILSON 8" SWIVEL BENCH VISE

WORK BENCH

LOT/ SHOP CART WITH GEARS

RIGID 535 PORTABLE PIPE THREADER WITH DIES
LOT/ HYDRAULIC JACKS

LOT/ WORK BENCH

LOT/ SHELF WITH CONTENTS

LOT/ SHELF WITH HARDWARE

LOT/ WORK BENCH WITH ELECTRIC BLOWER
LOT/ ALLEN KEYS

LOT/ SHELF WITH CONTENTS

LOT/ SHELF WITH CONTENTS

LOT/ SHELF WITH BEARINGS AND HARDWARE
LOT/ SHELF WITH CONTENTS

LOT/ SHELF WITH CONTENTS

LOT/ SHELF WITH CONTENTS

LOT/ CABINET WITH CONTENTS

LOT/ FILE CABINET WITH CONTENTS

LENOVO COMPUTER

LENOVO COMPUTER

FIRE PROOF SAFE

DIGITAL MOISTURE DETECTOR

SWEED 525AA WIRE CHOPPER S/N: 61285 (Cl)
LOT/ VECOPLAN-RETEC POST CONSUMER RECYCLING LINE CONSISTING
OF LOTS 42 TO 80

37" X 24' APPROX CLEATED POWER INCLINE RUBBER BELT CONVEYOR
S/N: N/A (CI)

RETEC (1998) B.4/1.8/3.0/4.0 ROTARY DRUM TYPE IMPURITIES SEPARATOR
S/N: N/A (CI)



44
45
46

47

48

49
50

51

52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

N

[

e =

PR R RPERRE

B

P RPRRPRRERRRE

RPRRRRRPRRR

CORPORATE ASSETS INC
2 ST. CLAIR AVE. W. SUITE 1002
TORONTO, ONTARIO, M4V1L5
(416) 962-9600 FAX (416) 962-9601

LOT/ RETEC SPARE PARTS

PORTABLE POWER INCLINE BELT CONVEYOR S/N: N/A (Cl)

40' X 24' APPROX POWER CLEATED INCLINE RUBBER BELT CONVEYOR
SIN: N/A (CI)

ERIEZ MAGNETICS S.E.7425 41" X 63" APPROX MAGNETIC CROSS BELT
SEPARATOR S/N : T954600-2 (Cl)

VECOPLAN (2006) RG52/100 SWU SINGLE SHAFT SHREDDER S/N: 8611010
(Ch)

LOT/ VECOPLAN SHREDDER SPARE PARTS AND BLADES

33" X 25' APPROX CLEATED POWER RUBBER INCLINE CONVEYOR S/N: N/A
(Ch)

AMMONIA CLEANING SOLUTION JACKETED HOLDING TANK WITH PH
METER AND PUMPS S/N:N/A (Cl)

CHAIN HOIST

STEP LADDER

HAYCOR 97" X 207" APPROX FLOAT TANK SEPARATOR WITH 3HP CHAIN
CONVEYOR S/N: N/A (Cl)

HAYCOR DS302-1 100 MICRON DISC STRAINER S/N: C010133 (Cl)

LOT/ HAYCOR SPARE SCREENS

VINCENT CP-10-K71 15HP DEHYDRATION SCREW PRESS S/N: 96332-C (Cl)
DUMPING HOPPER

32' X 24' APPROX POWER CLEATED INCLINE BELT CONVEYOR S/N: N/A (CI)
26" X 30' APPROX POWER INCLINE PVC CLEATED BELT CONVEYOR S/N:
N/A (CI)

CUMBERLAND X1000 GRINDER S/N: N/A (Cl)

LOT/ CUMBERLAND SPARE PARTS AND BLADES

MFG N/A 60" X 120" APPROX TWIN OGER FLOAT SEPARATION TANK S/N N/A
(Ch)

SHAKER CONVEYOR (Cl)

LA-CEN DYNAMIC CENTRIFUGE S/N: N/A (CI)

LA-CEN DYNAMIC CENTRIFUGE FRAME S/N: N/A (CI)

CENTRIFUGE SPARE MOTOR

LOT/ STRAINERS

LOT/ TRANSPORT BLOWER DUCT WORK (Cl)

GENERAL RESOURCE CYCLONIC TYPE TRANSPORT BLOW-FEEDER
SIN:N/A (CI)

ENERCOMBUSTION NATURAL GAS FIRED FURNACE WITH 250,000 BTU PER
HOUR CAPACITY S/N:N/A (CI)

KONGSKILDE TRANSPORT BLOWER S/N:N/A (Cl)

MFG N/A 15HP SECOND STAGE TRANSPORT BLOWER S/N:N/A (CI)
HOFFMAN BAG TYPE VACUUM SEPARATOR S/N: MC415 (Cl)

MFG N/A BAG TYPE DUST COLLECTOR S/N:N/A (CI)

MFG N/A CYCLONIC TYPE BAG FILL STATION S/N: N/A (CI)

225 KVA TRANSFORMER (Cl)

225 KVA TRANSFORMER (Cl)

150 KVA TRANSFORMER (Cl)

LOT/ BALANCE OF DISCONNECT BOXES IN MOTOR CONTROL ROOM (Cl)



81

82
83

84

85

86

87
88
89

90
91
92

93
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

=

R

e

[N

RPRRPRRRPRRPRPRRRPRRPRPRRREPRERRRREPRERRRER

CORPORATE ASSETS INC
2 ST. CLAIR AVE. W. SUITE 1002
TORONTO, ONTARIO, M4V1L5
(416) 962-9600 FAX (416) 962-9601

CRAM-A-LOT HE60 HORIZONTAL HYDRAULIC BAILER WITH 20HP POWER
PACK S/N: BH183 (CI)

LOT/ CRAM-A-LOT SPARE PARTS

CASE 40XT SKID STEER LOADER WITH PNEUMATIC TIRES 2600 HOURS
APPROX S/N:JAF039336

NISSAN MCPLO2A25LV 4400LBS CAPACITY LPG FORKLIFT WITH 186 MAX
REACH, HIGH VISIBILITY 3 STAGE MAST, SIDE SHIFT, CUSHION TIRES S/N:
CPL02-9P0902 (NO TANK)

HYSTER S80XA 3490LBS CAPACITY LPG FORKLIFT WITH 122" MAX REACH,
2 STAGE HIGH VISIBILITY MAST, CUSHION TIRES S/N:E004V02048E (NO
TANK )

HYSTER E80XL3 5800 LBS CAPACITY ELECTRIC FORKLIFT WITH 173" MAX
REACH, 3 STAGE HIGH VISIBILITY MAST, 36 VOLT SYSTEM, CUSHION TIRES
S/N: C098V05560W

36 VOLT AUTOMATIC CHARGER (Cl)

JLG 1932 E2 ELECTRIC SCISSOR LIFT WITH 500 LBS CAPACITY S/N : N/A
MARATHON V7242 VERTICAL HYDRAULIC BAILER WITH 27"X67X43"X48"
MAX BAIL SIZE S/N:104551 (Cl)

WEIGHTRONIC 5000LBS CAPACITY DIGITAL FLOOR SCALE S/N: 029759 (Cl)
WEIGHTRONIC 5000LBS CAPACITY DIGITAL FLOOR SCALE S/N: N/A (Cl)
RK COMPRESSORS 25HP 90 GAL. TANK MOUNTED PISTON TYPE AIR
COMPRESSOR S/N:N/A (CI)

SPARE ELECTRIC MOTOR

HUSKY PRO 7HP 80 GAL. TANK MOUNTED PISTON TYPE AIR COMPRESSOR
SIN:N/A (Cl)

ELECTRIC PRESSURE WASHER

LOT/ FIRE PROOF CABINET WITH CONTENTS

LOT/ SHOP FANS

SHOP FAN

SHOP FAN

PNEUMATIC HOSE REEL

LOT/ STEP LADDERS

LOT/ LADDERS

BATTERY CHARGER

EYE WASH STATION

LOT/ DESK WITH CONTENTS

JIB CRANE

LOT/ BOX WITH CONTENTS

LOT/ CONTENTS OF SHIPPING CONTAINER

LOT/ CONTENTS OF SHIPPING CONTAINER

GRANULATOR

LOT/ PVC PIPE

LOT/ SURPLUS MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT

20' STORAGE CONTAINER (Cl)

20' STORAGE CONTAINER (Cl)

20' STORAGE CONTAINER (Cl)

20' STORAGE CONTAINER (Cl)



117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
1000

PR R RR

RPRRRRPRPRPRRRPRPRPRRPRPRRREPRPRRRERPREPRRRERRER

CORPORATE ASSETS INC
2 ST. CLAIR AVE. W. SUITE 1002
TORONTO, ONTARIO, M4V1L5
(416) 962-9600 FAX (416) 962-9601

20' STORAGE CONTAINER (Cl)

40' APPROX INSULATED SEA CONTAINER WITH OFFICE CONVERSION (Cl)
53' TANDEM AXLE STORAGE TRAILER

53' TANDEM AXLE STORAGE TRAILER

MAGLINER ME167036 16000 LBS CAPACITY PORTABLE ALUMINUM RAMP
SIN:5956567

R AND D RESEARCH PROJECT

R AND D RESEARCH PROJECT

LENOVO COMPUTER

DESK

LENOVO COMPUTER

DESK

LOT/ ROOM WITH CONTENTS

LOT/ ROOM WITH CONTENTS

LOT/ ROOM WITH CONTENTS

LOT/ ROOM WITH CONTENTS

FIRE PROOF CABINET

LOT/ ROOM WITH CONTENTS

STORAGE TRAILER (Cl)

STORAGE TRAILER (Cl)

STORAGE TRAILER (Cl)

STORAGE TRAILER (Cl)

STORAGE TRAILER (Cl)

STORAGE TRAILER (Cl)

STORAGE TRAILER (Cl)

STORAGE TRAILER (Cl)

STORAGE TRAILER (Cl)

STORAGE TRAILER (Cl)

STORAGE TRAILER (Cl)

STORAGE TRAILER (Cl)

STORAGE TRAILER (Cl)

SKID-STEER SWEEPING ATTACHMENT

LOT/ #9 NEWPORT DRIVE, PRESCOTT, ON, KOE 1T0 - REAL ESTATE
PARCEL CONSISTING OF 2 ACRES WITH 10,600 SQ/FT BUILDING WITH
GROUND LEVEL AND (2) DOCK LEVEL DOORS



