TUESDAY MAY 6, 2014

*** 1:30 PM EDT ***

WELCOME TO THE AUCTION SALE OF

COMPLETE POST CONSUMER PLASTIC RECYCLING FACILITY

9 NEWPORT DRIVE PRESCOTT, ON K0E 1T0

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- FINAL PAYMENT IN FULL IMMEDIATELY AFTER THE AUCTION
- A BUYER'S PREMIUM OF 15.0% FOR ALL ONSITE BIDDERS AND 18.0% FOR ALL WEBCAST (REMOTE) BIDDERS WILL APPLY AT THIS SALE
- NO PAYMENTS WILL BE ACCEPTED BY OUR SITE SUPERVISOR

REMOVAL DATE:

- SMALL ITEMS NO LATER THAN 5:00 PM ON WEDNESDAY, MAY 7, 2014
- REMAINING ITEMS NO LATER THAN 5:00 PM ON WEDNESDAY, MAY 14, 2014
- "CI" DESIGNATES THAT A PROPER CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE, ADDING CORPORATE ASSETS INC. AS AN ADDITIONAL INSURED AND A WORKERS' COMPENSATION CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE, IS REQUIRED BEFORE ANY ITEM MARKED "CI" CAN BE MECHANICALLY REMOVED. (SEE CENTER INSERT FOR A SAMPLE CERTIFICATE)
- FURTHERMORE, PROPERLY AUTHORIZED RIGGER RELEASE INSTRUCTIONS, IN WRITING, ARE REQUIRED BEFORE A RIGGER CAN COMMENCE REMOVAL OF THESE ITEMS
- NO ITEMS MAY BE REMOVED WHILE AUCTION IS IN PROGRESS NO EXCEPTIONS!

THANK YOU!



2 St. Clair Avenue West Suite 1002, Toronto, Ontario, M4V 1L5 Tel. 416.962.9600 Fax 416.962.9601

Lot	Qty.	Description
1	1	LOT/ HAND TOOLS
2	1	LOT/ TORQUE STICKS
3	1	LOT/ SOCKETS
4	1	LOT/ BELT LACING KIT
5	1	LOT/ FLARING KIT
6	1	LOT/ TAP SET WITH HANDLE
7	1	LOT/ CORDLESS POWER TOOLS
8	1	LOT/ ELECTRIC POWER TOOLS
9	1	LOT/ CORDLESS DRILL
10	1	LOT/ HAND TOOLS
11	1	LOT/ PIGEON HOLE CABINET WITH FASTENING HARDWARE
12	1	LOT/ CABINET WITH CONTENTS
13	1	LOT/ BEARING PULLERS
14	1	LOT/ COME ALONGS
15	1	CHAIN HOIST
16	1	DIGITAL VERNIER CALIPER
17	1	WILSON 8" SWIVEL BENCH VISE
18	1	WILSON 8" SWIVEL BENCH VISE
19	1	WORK BENCH
20	1	LOT/ SHOP CART WITH GEARS
21	1	RIGID 535 PORTABLE PIPE THREADER WITH DIES
22	1	LOT/ HYDRAULIC JACKS
23	1	LOT/ WORK BENCH
23 24	1	LOT/ SHELF WITH CONTENTS
25	1	LOT/ SHELF WITH HARDWARE
26	1	LOT/ WORK BENCH WITH ELECTRIC BLOWER
27	1	LOT/ ALLEN KEYS
28	1	LOT/ SHELF WITH CONTENTS
29	1	LOT/ SHELF WITH CONTENTS LOT/ SHELF WITH CONTENTS
30		LOT/ SHELF WITH CONTENTS LOT/ SHELF WITH BEARINGS AND HARDWARE
31	1	LOT/ SHELF WITH BEAKINGS AND HARDWAKE LOT/ SHELF WITH CONTENTS
31 32	1	LOT/ SHELF WITH CONTENTS LOT/ SHELF WITH CONTENTS
	1	LOT/ SHELF WITH CONTENTS LOT/ SHELF WITH CONTENTS
33	1	
34	1	LOT/ CABINET WITH CONTENTS
35	1	LOT/ FILE CABINET WITH CONTENTS
36	1	LENOVO COMPUTER
37	1	LENOVO COMPUTER
38	1	FIRE PROOF SAFE
39	1	DIGITAL MOISTURE DETECTOR
40	1	SWEED 525AA WIRE CHOPPER S/N: 61285 (CI)
41	1	LOT/ VECOPLAN-RETEC POST CONSUMER RECYCLING LINE CONSISTING
		OF LOTS 42 TO 80
42	1	37" X 24' APPROX CLEATED POWER INCLINE RUBBER BELT CONVEYOR
4.6		S/N: N/A (CI)
43	1	RETEC (1998) B.4/1.8/3.0/4.0 ROTARY DRUM TYPE IMPURITIES SEPARATOR
		S/N: N/A (CI)

44	1	LOT/ RETEC SPARE PARTS
45	1	PORTABLE POWER INCLINE BELT CONVEYOR S/N: N/A (CI)
46	1	40' X 24' APPROX POWER CLEATED INCLINE RUBBER BELT CONVEYOR
	•	S/N: N/A (CI)
47	1	ERIEZ MAGNETICS S.E.7425 41" X 63" APPROX MAGNETIC CROSS BELT
••	•	SEPARATOR S/N : T954600-2 (CI)
48	1	VECOPLAN (2006) RG52/100 SWU SINGLE SHAFT SHREDDER S/N: 8611010
70	•	(CI)
49	1	LOT/ VECOPLAN SHREDDER SPARE PARTS AND BLADES
50	1	33" X 25' APPROX CLEATED POWER RUBBER INCLINE CONVEYOR S/N: N/A
30	'	(CI)
51	4	AMMONIA CLEANING SOLUTION JACKETED HOLDING TANK WITH PH
31	1	
50	4	METER AND PUMPS S/N:N/A (CI)
52	1	CHAIN HOIST
53	1	
54	1	HAYCOR 97" X 207" APPROX FLOAT TANK SEPARATOR WITH 3HP CHAIN
		CONVEYOR S/N: N/A (CI)
55	1	HAYCOR DS302-1 100 MICRON DISC STRAINER S/N: C010133 (CI)
56	1	LOT/ HAYCOR SPARE SCREENS
57	1	VINCENT CP-10-K71 15HP DEHYDRATION SCREW PRESS S/N: 96332-C (CI)
58	1	DUMPING HOPPER
59	1	32' X 24' APPROX POWER CLEATED INCLINE BELT CONVEYOR S/N: N/A (CI)
60	1	26" X 30' APPROX POWER INCLINE PVC CLEATED BELT CONVEYOR S/N:
		N/A (CI)
61	1	CUMBERLAND X1000 GRINDER S/N: N/A (CI)
62	1	LOT/ CUMBERLAND SPARE PARTS AND BLADES
63	1	MFG N/A 60" X 120" APPROX TWIN OGER FLOAT SEPARATION TANK S/N N/A
		(CI)
64	1	SHAKER CONVEYOR (CI)
65	1	LA-CEN DYNAMIC CENTRIFUGE S/N: N/A (CI)
66	1	LA-CEN DYNAMIC CENTRIFUGE FRAME S/N: N/A (CI)
67	1	CENTRIFUGE SPARE MOTOR
68	1	LOT/ STRAINERS
69	1	LOT/ TRANSPORT BLOWER DUCT WORK (CI)
70	1	GENERAL RESOURCE CYCLONIC TYPE TRANSPORT BLOW-FEEDER
		S/N:N/A (CI)
71	1	ENERCOMBUSTION NATURAL GAS FIRED FURNACE WITH 250,000 BTU PER
		HOUR CAPACITY S/N:N/A (CI)
72	1	KONGSKILDE TRANSPORT BLOWER S/N:N/A (CI)
73	1	MFG N/A 15HP SECOND STAGE TRANSPORT BLOWER S/N:N/A (CI)
74	1	HOFFMAN BAG TYPE VACUUM SEPARATOR S/N: MC415 (CI)
75	1	MFG N/A BAG TYPE DUST COLLECTOR S/N:N/A (CI)
76	1	MFG N/A CYCLONIC TYPE BAG FILL STATION S/N: N/A (CI)
77	1	225 KVA TRANSFORMER (CI)
78	1	225 KVA TRANSFORMER (CI)
79	1	150 KVA TRANSFORMER (CI)
80	1	LOT/ BALANCE OF DISCONNECT BOXES IN MOTOR CONTROL ROOM (CI)
		= = = = = = (=)

81	1	CRAM-A-LOT HE60 HORIZONTAL HYDRAULIC BAILER WITH 20HP POWER
•	•	PACK S/N: BH183 (CI)
82	1	LOT/ CRAM-A-LOT SPARE PARTS
83	1	CASE 40XT SKID STEER LOADER WITH PNEUMATIC TIRES 2600 HOURS
		APPROX S/N:JAF039336
84	1	NISSAN MCPL02A25LV 4400LBS CAPACITY LPG FORKLIFT WITH 186 MAX
		REACH, HIGH VISIBILITY 3 STAGE MAST, SIDE SHIFT, CUSHION TIRES S/N:
		CPL02-9P0902 (NO TANK)
85	1	HYSTER S80XA 3490LBS CAPACITY LPG FORKLIFT WITH 122" MAX REACH,
		2 STAGE HIGH VISIBILITY MAST, CUSHION TIRES S/N:E004V02048E (NO
		TANK)
86	1	HYSTER E80XL3 5800 LBS CAPACITY ELECTRIC FORKLIFT WITH 173" MAX
		REACH, 3 STAGE HIGH VISIBILITY MAST, 36 VOLT SYSTEM, CUSHION TIRES
		S/N: C098V05560W
87	1	36 VOLT AUTOMATIC CHARGER (CI)
88	1	JLG 1932 E2 ELECTRIC SCISSOR LIFT WITH 500 LBS CAPACITY S/N: N/A
89	1	MARATHON V7242 VERTICAL HYDRAULIC BAILER WITH 27"X67X43"X48"
00	4	MAX BAIL SIZE S/N:104551 (CI)
90 91	1 1	WEIGHTRONIC 5000LBS CAPACITY DIGITAL FLOOR SCALE S/N: 029759 (CI) WEIGHTRONIC 5000LBS CAPACITY DIGITAL FLOOR SCALE S/N: N/A (CI)
92	1	RK COMPRESSORS 25HP 90 GAL. TANK MOUNTED PISTON TYPE AIR
92	ı	COMPRESSOR S/N:N/A (CI)
93	1	SPARE ELECTRIC MOTOR
94	1	HUSKY PRO 7HP 80 GAL. TANK MOUNTED PISTON TYPE AIR COMPRESSOR
0 1	•	S/N:N/A (CI)
95	1	ELECTRIC PRESSURE WASHER
96	1	LOT/ FIRE PROOF CABINET WITH CONTENTS
97	1	LOT/ SHOP FANS
98	1	SHOP FAN
99	1	SHOP FAN
100	1	
101	1	
102	1	
103	1	BATTERY CHARGER
104	1	EYE WASH STATION
105 106	1	LOT/ DESK WITH CONTENTS JIB CRANE
106	1 1	LOT/ BOX WITH CONTENTS
107	1	LOT/ CONTENTS OF SHIPPING CONTAINER
100	1	LOT/ CONTENTS OF SHIPPING CONTAINER
110	1	GRANULATOR
111	1	LOT/ PVC PIPE
112	1	LOT/ SURPLUS MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT
113	1	20' STORAGE CONTAINER (CI)
114	1	20' STORAGE CONTAINER (CI)
115	1	20' STORAGE CONTAINER (CI)
116	1	20' STORAGE CONTAINER (CI)

117	1	20' STORAGE CONTAINER (CI)
118	1	40' APPROX INSULATED SEA CONTAINER WITH OFFICE CONVERSION (CI)
119	1	53' TANDEM AXLE STORAGE TRAILER
120	1	53' TANDEM AXLE STORAGE TRAILER
121	1	MAGLINER ME167036 16000 LBS CAPACITY PORTABLE ALUMINUM RAMP
		S/N:5956567
122	1	R AND D RESEARCH PROJECT
123	1	R AND D RESEARCH PROJECT
124	1	LENOVO COMPUTER
125	1	DESK
126	1	LENOVO COMPUTER
127	1	DESK
128	1	LOT/ ROOM WITH CONTENTS
129	1	LOT/ ROOM WITH CONTENTS
130	1	LOT/ ROOM WITH CONTENTS
131	1	LOT/ ROOM WITH CONTENTS
132	1	FIRE PROOF CABINET
133	1	LOT/ ROOM WITH CONTENTS
134	1	STORAGE TRAILER (CI)
135	1	STORAGE TRAILER (CI)
136	1	STORAGE TRAILER (CI)
137	1	STORAGE TRAILER (CI)
138	1	STORAGE TRAILER (CI)
139	1	STORAGE TRAILER (CI)
140	1	STORAGE TRAILER (CI)
141	1	STORAGE TRAILER (CI)
142	1	STORAGE TRAILER (CI)
143	1	STORAGE TRAILER (CI)
144	1	STORAGE TRAILER (CI)
145	1	STORAGE TRAILER (CI)
146	1	STORAGE TRAILER (CI)
147	1	SKID-STEER SWEEPING ATTACHMENT
1000	1	LOT/#9 NEWPORT DRIVE, PRESCOTT, ON, K0E 1T0 - REAL ESTATE
		PARCEL CONSISTING OF 2 ACRES WITH 10,600 SQ/FT BUILDING WITH
		GROUND LEVEL AND (2) DOCK LEVEL DOORS